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28/Feb/2023																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_066805]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

NIM-1GE-CU-SFP and
8*5*NBD support

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

2 Nos NIM-1GE-CU-
SFP and  8*5*NBD

support,

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

 NIM-1GE-CU-SFP and
8*5*NBD support

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Eleven Lakhs Thirty Six Thousands Five Hundred  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

2 Nos NIM-1GE-CU-
SFP and  8*5*NBD

support

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

NIM-1GE-CU-SFP and
8*5*NBD support

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

 2 Nos NIM-1GE-CU-
SFP and  8*5*NBD

support,

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

NIM-1GE-CU-SFP and
8*5*NBD support

8517 18 13,500 1 13,500

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 11,36,500.0
0

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 IndusInd Bank Ltd., Shop No. 1-3-
80/4/1-5, Venkateswara Colony,
Opp: Head Post Office, Medak -
502110 , Andhra Pradesh (Branch
Code:-0253)

Telangana 0253 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037318
7-IB

36AAACI
1314G1Z4
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

2 IndusInd Bank Ltd. Ground
Floor,Shop No. 1 & 2 #10, Riddhi
Siddhi CHS ltd, R.S. No 45/P/2P,
Station Road, Umbergaon- 396165,
Dist Valsad, Gujarat (Branch Code:
-0811)

Gujarat 0811 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037318
8-IB

24AAACI
1314G1Z9

3 IndusInd Bank Ltd,Ground Floor,
Khasra No.779/1, Patwari Hal
No.131, Mouza Url, Near Bus
Stand, Bank Street, Abhanpur, Dist:
Raipur, Chhatisgarh 493661 ,
Chhattisgarh (Branch Code:-0554)

Chhattisga
rh

0554 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037318
9-IB

22AAACI
1314G2ZC

4 IndusInd Bank Ltd., 1st Floor,
Pachhunga & Sons
Building,Chanmari,Aizwal 796 007
, Mizoram (Branch Code:-0141)

Mizoram 0141 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037319
0-IB

15AAACI
1314G1Z8

5 IndusInd Bank Ltd. Ground Floor -
Office No.2 & First Floor - Office
No. 110, KAN Chambers Building,
#14/113 Civil Lines, Kanpur, Uttar
Pradesh , Uttar Pradesh (Branch
Code:-0781)

Uttar
Pradesh

0781 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037319
1-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1

6 INDUSIND BANK LTD PLOT NO
3 1 & B - AMC 961/28 UPSTAIRS
OF UNION BANK OF INDIA
NASIRABAD ROAD, ADARSH
NAGAR AJMER AJMER
RAJASTHAN 305001 (Branch
Code:-RJA)

RAJASTH
AN

RJA Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037319
3-IB

08AAACI
1314G1Z3

7 RAVI BHAVAN , SHOP NO ? 340
-345 3RD FLOOR , JAISTAMBH
CHOWK RAIPUR ,
CHHATTISGARH PIN ? 492001
(Branch Code:-SOF)

CHHATTI
SGARH

SOF Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000037319
4-IB

22AAACI
1314G2ZC

8 Ground Floor, Narayan Mansion,
Plot no. 42, Kotwal Nagar Ring
Road (Pratap Nagar), Nagpur
Maharashtra. Pin code: 440022

Maharashtr
a

2173 Trupti
Rupesh
Avasare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000037475
2-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3


